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
erptg., mod. kit,, ceramic tile
bath, full bsmt., gas ht., land.,
fenced. Vacant — Immediate
| poss. $10,900—$350 dn.

1065 SQUARE FEET—In this'3:

START HERE

$9,500 buys a cute 2 bedroom
bungalow. Big kitchen with lots
of cupboards, large carpeted

living room, 2-car garage. 80x150
{|lot with shade trees and fruit

REDFORD TWP.
SCHOOLCRAFT
FACE BRICK RANCH
One of the nlcest features of
this 3-bedroom ranch. Is a
dazling recreation room, also

Tesel_Nearly
family

hame, l\ug: !family room’ with
natural fireplace, formal dining
room, center eatrance hall, 2
full tiled bath plus 2 extra lav-
atories, beautiful kitchen, a full
2 car attached garage. $23,500.

sound. “Willlamapurg _styling. | place, gafage, many extras, Low Shin et | LTS carpeted, fenced. In I

Nest door to doctars, churches, :g;mfe;'dﬁ:;“;“’m“;“ Walety)Foves, good neighborhood. ~Full B ot sy | On Block fo sehools and trans- | South Redford's schiol distict HARRY'S.

library, theatre, Sanders, hair Th o Tovely home sites. price $12,800.] Call evenings. - . thruout, xpu’doul bedrms., gas portation. We can finance. All for $16,800, F.H.

drewery s 6 oressia | P 0SS GO [ NIN ot e ot 6 2o\ S OBED RAVINE] iy 2 o e

ine. conditloning, carpeted| -J. L. . ik, g | : X '
halls. 1 bedroom $125 — 3 bed- KE 3-1600. = |LAXE E%N,;rg‘f"lma] 4 Dot KE5-8205 GA 1-06001 &y ;I;M;ﬂhﬁ‘md park: . FIARRISON-MOORE (G4 15660 | 32008 Five Mile
B L erasy utniened units . rooms, 2% baths, dining 700 32744 Five Mile Road LOT REDRORD Sowciows older .| Actoss from Beatly High Sehoot

$160 up. 32718 Grand River. GR
4-7284. Adults.

M - Land- Contracts 5 N £ -
exclusive atea, 2 baths, 23x15 |ized interior, patural. fireplace, P I

ONE AND TWO room complete. 205 LIVONIA: .19659 Deering, . 3 Ann Abef Tra}l Zﬂ crptg. ;ﬂn Hv. rm./f2mily | oo room with  fireplace, | picturesque setting; needspsome A G@ Famlly-
S mined ifidency spart. coNvL NONEY bedroom hndﬁ finished recrea- ; ceramie tile Yath, full| 15005 gamily room, Thermo- ilmshjng Tdeal for a family, WITH
e e T | 3 SOV MONEY o room, 1%l baths with pow-| Newburgh Rd. Area|fmt, g M land. Goced )| Pane enclosed _poreh. ‘Lovely 55,900 ' IH
for w'ozkmg lndies Downtown e fh der room, exceptionally ‘large : : gorner lot— many trees. OnlY |yitehen® with builtdn oven, | ELSEA' GR:60850 KE 70710 A
Pt & 7| O Siptce yourome | |inen, i capetng - 32| Beiroom Bick Ranc, Nevl | 150515 . e e sy | e or oo m o) NO- CASH

ripes, close)to school. Low |carpeted, ti asement, Close ' ‘Wired for TV and stereo int | you
DEARBORN — Fumished howse|  FeGuce your paymeats . ionihiy payant on 4% GI|to Hines Park. Only a 5 Minute| WALE TO WONDERLAND—3- throughout, Gas o T -LIVONIA Can paint away your down

trailers, with or without utilities,
just like 2 home, only more con-
venient, one sleeps 4, one sleeps

33—Mortgages and

EDWARD HENKEL CO.
through Jack Hi
Dependable Service Slnce 1918

family .room, bullt in, all land
scaped. 'l‘mnslened GL 3-1743.

mortgage, low ;taxes, Immediate
occupancy. 4 blocks west of
Inkster Road between 7 and 8

drive to most Plymouth Rd, in-
dustrial areas. Only $14,800,
$450 down.

‘| OWNER SAYS SELL — This

sharp 3-bedrm. brk..ranch, new

bedrm, brk. ‘ranch, lv. rm.,
hall & 1 bedrm. carpeted,
drapes thruout, mod. kit, cer-
amic tile bath, fin. rec. rm. in

Striking 4 hedmum home in

board heat.; Attached Z-car ga-
rage, glass door walls from low-
er, level family room to sunken

bedroom frame home. Modern-

Nr. Wonderland

pymnt. on this exe. 1% -story
4bedrm. bung. Tile .bath,
sep. din. rm,, full bsmt., auto.
ht, and hoti water, alum s., 6.,

i 1343 First National Bidg. : |iile Roads. en, Sunday 1-5| . N o i Only $15,700. Brick 3-begrm.
;S;OPermamnt, children welcome, WO 12655 Jom. oR 4_]95701J 3 y Big Free Home Photo. Guide |bsmt., gas bt., 2,,. terrace, land., Lei:l;anga;&é%guuhng wooded ra- ranch, fully msumedNFm Ige. fenced yard with many
Evenings GR #9120 | |somrneer o ‘ f_egscedd»s bl to trand. 15,200 .06 $000- rm. with bar, Garage. Nr. all ||| shade trees. )
UPPER turn! 3 3 . 00 dn. N hools, o y
rooms and bix:;d 3.’2{‘;?‘;’"‘;; FOR mn\nmmgnam' for yout |y mom,bznhamsmmltms, ete., 2 WOODED ACRES {]* . 514 600 84 MO.
i} furni: equity or land contract, Call jcustom _built. 800. 22686 . + | QUALITY BUILT ~— 3-bedrm. LIVE STREAM .
B, Pt G s | b Nple, Farmington, GR 48434 | - oy BT 5w sttt HoReE sarn|| 4 BedrOOMS - ||} maos s e
Rt T it himvehie ADVANCE., GA 7-5401 KE 5-8205 GA 1-0600 ]eux_-ptg.. wet \‘mﬂl plastered, lge. | + TACK ROOM and TOFT ‘Attractive multilevel brick PLYMOUTH
- ive Mi ' ., 22 . ., 3 3 N
MODERN " furnished  two xoom | 24— e me 32744 Five Mile Road | t, 220 volts, gas ht, part.| o, ompiane oo watpr | Coloniah with modern kit

basement apartment and bath,
all utilities. Gentlenan prefer-
red.- Depo.!lt req\uxed $80
month.

APARTMENT for badlelnr or
couple near Ford T

LIVONIA — Burton Hollow, $-

tially finished basement with
fireplace, 2-car attached garage,
§23,500. G.ﬁ( 2-6846.

Call before moon, 421-1808.
1 BEDROOM efficlency apart-

LIVONIA
SEARS MALL
Vacant, §12,050, brick ranch. 3
bedroom, centrzl air condition,

bedroom ranch, 1% baths, par-i -

Latture
Real Estate

Center location for : Livonia,
Plymouth, Ypsilanti, Wayne,
airports. Income or 4-bedrooms,
2 baths, 1% acres, $17,000 and
terms, -

Near Pierson School

4 Bedroom Colonial

First Time Offered. Big 95x127
lot. Spacious living room with
fireplace, 1% baths. Ideal loca-
tion for children. Close to bus
and stores. Just $18,900.

bsmt., screened 14’ !enace, at-
tractively ldspd., lenced Only
$16,100—-$700 dn.

MERRLLYNN FARMS —<A,200
sq. ft. of living space is
face brie. ranch, nat. woodwork
thruout, upucinus liv. rm., din.
rm., extra large kit., bit.-ins
1% baths, 3 Ige‘ bedrms., full |
bsmt., gas ht., 20' terrace, att.

FENCED CORRALL
This lovely 2-bedroom home has
ther above PLUS 15x17 carpeted
liv. Yoom with fireplace, sepa-
rate din. room, enclosed breeze-
way;. basement, 2-car attached
garage, large kitchen, city

, | water and sewer, storms and

sereens, PLUS 45x10 tool stor-
age and shop building, outdoor

chen, 2% baths, family rm.,
gar. Nr. schools and
Ll\oma Mall. §19,500.

Rosedale: Gdns,

Lovély, 3 bdrm, face brick
ranch with spacious rooms
thmughnut inc.- formal din-
ing rm. and 29x16' liv. rm.
Full bsmt, attached 2-car

Bi-Level

th a real colonial style that
everyone is clamoring for
sets off thig Jovely home with
4 bedrms. and bath up, kit-
chen, Ige. liv. rm. and hobby
rm. dn, gas
5., 8., close to all schools,

fa ht, sl |

| and refrigerator, immediate oc-|ree. room. Widow anxious jto| West of Plymouth, 1 acre| Big Free Home Photo Guide | gar., prof. Idspd., fenced. l)nly stone . grill, circular drive, || gar. 130x135" wooded lot. f[|$ -S
cupancy. 300 N. MGl Plymouth, [ (' atake offer, 19189 mks(er fenced, nice 3 bedroom home, $19,900, 130x640 ravine lot, close to|[ Only $25,900. M'SQ 0 450 DN'
453-3855. Rd. Hurry! Living room carpeted, separate schools, nicely landscaped, taxes : - FHA Terms
AHome forRent | MAYFAR KE 7.2{00| dining room, good condition, 3-BEDROOM COLONIAL—Face | odlj $376. See it today, Priced || KE 5-8330-GA'1-2100.
2 omes for Ren $16900. Terms, low taes. br(k‘, new exotg, drapes, sepa- tp sel at 523500 C.W. GROSSMAN
. . rate din, rm., mod. kitch., 1% . YV A '
THREE bedroom, doutle gerage,|  PLYMOUTH TWP. s yostooms on % acre | KE 5 8205 GA 10600 e i T Bod, ki, 1 call s
builtdn stove; clos to achools|, . CORNERLOT - o|Twp. Sun room, fenced yard,| ~ 32744 Five Mile Road |bsmt. £as bt. 18" patio, garage. I_EN KE7-9410 GAT-3200
and shopping. 4254740, | Sbedrat, face bk ranch, et garae " good - eondition. Only |- Close to everstiing. 2250 — |+ J. L. HUDSON - 27520 Eive Mile Road
3 BEDROOM homs, garage.|baths, lge. fam. stylo kitctien, 1700 . MELODY MANOR Terms. REAL ESTATE 10347 Farmington Nr 8 — :
Schooleraft, and Farmington Rd. | with Formica counfers, & 8y|py 0 of mucs  excellent corie| '@ 1% ACRE LANDSCAPED — PEN 85
area, Livonia. KE 19111 fa, fos It fll bsmt, paved | giion, 2 bedrooms, 2ear at-| Contemporary Ranch' Lew sa. d{_‘h‘"bﬂf“ﬁa;g‘:“ag‘ OPEN 88 - : . i
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